Exchange offices responsible

Biosciences Jordi Isern +34 935813707 |intercanvis.biociencies@uab.cat
Communication and Publicity - +34 935811795 |intercanvis.comunicacio@uab.cat
Mari Hidalgo
Economics and Business Lluisa Garcia +34 935814952 |intercanvis.fee@uab.cat
Education Patricia Ruiz +34 935811784 |intercanvis.educacio@uab.cat
EINA School Dolors Soriano +34 932030923 |internacional@eina.edu
Engineering Marc Fabregat +34 935811301 |intercanvis.enginyeria@uab.cat
Gimbernat School Nuria Subira Nuria.subira@eug.es
(Physioteraphy) Yolanda Sanchez +34 935893727 Yolanda.sanchez@eug.es
Gimbernat School (Nursing) Cecilia Brando +34 935893727  [cecilia.brando@euqg.es
G_|mb ernat School (Computer Eva Bruballa +34 935893727 |eva.bruballa@eug.es
Science)
Law Francisco Avila +34 935811063 |intercanvis.dret@uab.es
Manresa (Physiotherapy) Julia Jubany +34 938774701  [jjubany@fub.edu
Manresa (Nursing) Silvia Mas +34 938774179 |smas@fub.edu
Manresa (Enterprise) Marc Bernadich +34 968774182  |mbernadich@fub.edu
Massana School Cristina de la Cruz |+34 934422000 !nternaqlonal@escolamassana.es
internationalhead@escolamassana.es

Medicine Montse Garvin +34 935812509 |intercanvis.medicina@uab.cat

. . +34 937837777  |intercanvis@euit.fdsll.cat
Occupational Therapy Terrassa | Anna Capitan (ex1.226) acapitan@cst.cat
Philosophy and Arts Yolanda Roche +34 935811758 |intercanvis.lletres@uab.cat
Psychology Loida Ibars +34 935812459 |intercanvis.psicologia@uab.cat
Politics and Sociology Isabel Boncompte +34 935811221 |intercanvis.politiques@uab.cat
Salessians de Sarria School Montse Cortina +34 932805244  |relacions.internacionals@euss.es
Sciences Lluis Trulls +34 935814230 |intercanvis.ciencies@uab.cat
Translation and Interpretation Meritxell Font +34 935812463  |intercanvis.fti@uab.cat
Tourism and Leisure Albert Vancells +34 935809355  Albert.vancells@uab.cat
Veterinary Mireia Bernés +34 935811048 |intercanvis.veterinaria@uab.cat




